08-13-2002

07-30-2002

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #26

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		88949		Paktivicing of Patent and Tra	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥		V	▼	▼	•
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	tents and Trademarks:	Please record the attache	d original docu	ments or copy ti	hereof.
General Partnership Corporation-State DELAWA Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	ssociation imited Partnership Cached? Yes No Merger Change of Name	2. Name and addres Name: ALPH Internal Address: ONE Street Address: City: FORT LEE Individual(s) citi Association General Partner Limited Partner Corporation-Sta Other If assignee is not domic representative designations must be a Additional name(s) & ad	ARMA EXECUT SAME State: N zenship ship te DEL led in the United on is attached: [separate docum	INC. TUE DRI TUE DRI TZip:0702 AWARE States, a domesting yes \(\square\) No ent from assignment	Cent)
Application number(s) or registration number. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	` '	B. Trademark Reg		s) 05676	,92
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of appregistrations involv	plications an		
Name: MICHAEL J. BLUM		•			<i>(</i>)
Internal Address: ONE EXECUT		7. Total fee (37 CFR Enclosed Authorized to			
Street Address: One E Kelur W	DRIVE	8. Deposit account n	umber: 1426		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
02 BUTRNEO GOODGERE 501428ate 1647 92Zip	:07024				*
1 40.00 CH	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0661

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0662

RECORDED: 07/30/2002